DATE

12/02/22

12/06/22

12/13/22

12/16/22

12/28/22

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

Pick up from Dept. of IT

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Board of Supervisors Meeting
Delta Counties Coalition Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting

December 2022

LOCATION

Martinez

Martinez

Martinez

Sacramento

Martinez

PURPOSE

Device pick up

Decision on Agenda ltems
Decision on Agenda Items
Water Advocacy

Decision on Agenda Items



