Supervisor Karen Mitchoff December 2022

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
12/02/22	Pick up from Dept. of IT	Martinez	Device pick up
12/06/22	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decision on Agenda Items
12/13/22	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decision on Agenda Items
12/16/22	Delta Counties Coalition Meeting	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
12/28/22	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decision on Agenda Items